
Applicazio

ni Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN 

PRIMERA 

(P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2002/08 - 

2007/10

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

1.9 dCi 2003/04 - 

2007/10

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

NISSAN 

PRIMERA 

Hatchbac

k (P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2002/08 - 

2007/10

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

1.9 dCi 2003/04 - 

2007/10

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

NISSAN 

PRIMERA 

Station 

wagon 

(WP12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2002/08 - 

2007/10

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

1.9 dCi 2003/04 - 1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

GRAND 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/paa088prbn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/paa088prbn.html


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 

(JM0G, 

JM12, 

JM1G, 

JM2C)

2004/04 - 1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q EE 

804

1.9 dCi 

(JM15)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q E 804

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

(BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 

(BG05)

2004/03 - 

2005/05

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664

1.9 dCi 

(BG1A, 

BG1V)

2005/05 - 

2007/08

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

1.9 dCi 

(BG1A, 

BG1V)

2005/05 - 

2007/08

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

1.9 dCi 

(BG1A, 

BG1W)

2005/01 - 

2007/08

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

1.9 dCi 

(BG1A, 

BG1W)

2005/01 - 

2007/08

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

RENAULT 

LAGUNA 

II 

Grandtou

r (KG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.9 dCi 2003/08 - 

2007/09

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664

1.9 dCi 

(KG05)

2004/03 - 

2005/05

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664

1.9 dCi 

(KG12)

2005/08 - 

2007/09

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

1.9 dCi 

(KG12)

2005/08 - 

2007/09

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

1.9 dCi 

(KG1A, 

KG1W)

2005/01 - 

2007/12

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

1.9 dCi 

(KG1A, 

KG1W)

2005/01 - 

2007/12

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

1.9 dCi 

(KG1V)

2005/05 - 

2007/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

1.9 dCi 

(KG1V)

2005/05 - 

2007/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II 

(BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2002/11 - 

2005/12

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2002/11 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2002/11 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 2002/11 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2004/03 - 

2006/08

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/12

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

1.9 dCi 

(BM0G, 

CM0G)

2002/11 - 

2008/02

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800



RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Coupé-

Cabriolet 

(EM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

1.9 dCi 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2003/09 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2007/02

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2007/02

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/03

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Station 

wagon 

(KM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2003/08 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

1.9 dCi 2004/03 - 

2007/02

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2004/04 - 

2005/12

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 

2009/07

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804



RENAULT 

MEGANE 

II Tre 

volumi 

(LM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 dCi 2003/09 - 

2005/12

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2004/03 - 1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

1.9 dCi 2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 

(LM0G, 

LM1G, 

LM2C)

2003/09 - 1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

1.9 dCi 

(LM14, 

LM1D)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 

(LM14, 

LM1D)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

1.9 dCi 

(LM14, 

LM1D)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 

(LM14, 

LM1D)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

RENAULT 

SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.9 D 2006/06 - 1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

1.9 D 2006/06 - 1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

1.9 dCi 2003/06 - 1870 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 

(JM0G, 

JM12, 

JM1G, 

JM2C)

2003/06 - 1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

1.9 dCi 

(JM14)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818



1.9 dCi 

(JM15)

2005/05 - 1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804


